

GAUTAM SINGH Vs. CLYDE BERGEMANN INDIA P.LTD & ORS.
22.07.2023

Pr: Sh. Udit Nagar, counsel for the plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Kushal Sharma, counsel for the defendant No.1 and3.
Defendant No.2 already deleted from the array of parties.
PW/Plaintiff Gautam Singh in person.

Evidence by way of affidavit alongwith list of witnesses is filed by
counsel for plaintiff, copy supplied.

Statement of PW/plaintiff Gautam Singh recorded as PW1, in
examination is chief and his cross-examination is deferred at the request of Id.
Counsel for defendant No.1 and 3 on the ground that copy of evidence by way
of affidavit is supplied to him today itself.

Put up for cross-examination of PW1 on 12.10.2023.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-22.07.2023