

GAUTAM SINGH Vs. CLYDE BERGEMANN INDIA P.LTD & ORS.
12.10.2023

Pr: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Dhruv Dwivedi, Id. Counsel for the defendant No.1 and 3 with Sh.,
Ashok kumar Jain, AR of the defendants.

An application under Order VII Rule 11 CPC is filed, copy supplied.

Put up for reply, if any/arguments on above application on 23.11.2023.

(Pooja Jain)
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-12.10.2023