

11.07.2024

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh. Daya Nand Sharma.
Ms. Asha Jindal Ld. Counsel for defendant.

PW1 cross-examined and discharged.

No other witness is present.

Put up for further P.E. on 08.08.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
Addl. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
11.07.2024