

CS 3079/16
SMT. JYOTI
Vs.
HEMANT KUMAR BINDRA ETC.

02.07.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present : Petitioner in person.

Ranjeeta, respondent no.1 in person

Bimla Bindra, respondent no. 5 in person

Issue court notice to Defendant No. 4 for **02/09/25**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/02.07.2025