

CS 3079/16
SMT. JYOTI
Vs.
HEMANT KUMAR BINDRA ETC.

16.12.2025

Present : Plaintiff in person.
Mr. Rohit Kumar, Ld. counsel for defendant nos.1 to
3.

Put up for consideration on the report of Ld. Local
Commissioner on **24.12.2025 at 12:00 p.m.**

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/16.12.2025