

CS 3079/16
SMT. JYOTI
Vs.
HEMANT KUMAR BINDRA ETC.

30.04.2026

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Mr. Anup Kumar Mishra, Ld. proxy counsel for
defendant nos.1 to 3.

Adjournment sought by Ld. proxy counsel for the
defendant nos.1 to 3.

At request, put up for further proceedings on
07.05.2026.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/30.04.2026